
Département Type ETABLISSEMENT DISCIPLINE Nombre
30 LYC LGT  JEAN VILAR VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON PHILOSOPHIE 1

1
11 CLG CLG   JULES FERRY     NARBONNE LETT CLASSIQUES 1
30 CLG CLG   JEAN VILAR      ST GILLES LETT CLASSIQUES 1
34 LYC LGT   HENRI IV        BEZIERS LETT CLASSIQUES 1
34 LYC LGT   JOFFRE          MONTPELLIER LETT CLASSIQUES 1
34 LYC LGT   GEORGES CLEMENCEAU MONTPELLIER LETT CLASSIQUES 1
34 LYC LPO   JULES GUESDE    MONTPELLIER LETT CLASSIQUES 1
34 CLG CLG   ALFRED CROUZET  SERVIAN LETT CLASSIQUES 1

7
11 LYC LGT   PAUL SABATIER   CARCASSONNE LET MODERNES 1
30 LYC LGT   ALBERT CAMUS    NIMES LET MODERNES 1
30 CLG LET MODERNES 1
30 CLG CLG   REVOLUTION      NIMES LET MODERNES 1
30 CLG CLG   LES FONTAINES   BOUILLARGUES LET MODERNES 1
30 CLG CLG   LOU REDOUNET    UZES LET MODERNES 1
30 CLG CLG   ANDRE CHAMSON   LE VIGAN LET MODERNES 1
30 LYC LPO   G ANTHONIOZ DE GAULLE MILHAUD LET MODERNES 1
34 LYC LGT   JEAN MOULIN     BEZIERS LET MODERNES 1
34 CLG CLG   JULES FERRY     CAZOULS LES BEZIERS LET MODERNES 1
34 LYC LPO   JOSEPH VALLOT   LODEVE LET MODERNES 1
34 LYC LGT   GEORGES CLEMENCEAU MONTPELLIER LET MODERNES 1
34 CLG CLG   CLEMENCE ROYER  MONTPELLIER LET MODERNES 1
34 CLG CLG   LE CEDRE        MURVIEL LES BEZIERS LET MODERNES 1
34 LYC LG    PAUL VALERY     SETE LET MODERNES 1
34 LYC LGT   JOLIOT CURIE SETE LET MODERNES 1
34 CLG CLG   JEAN BENE       PEZENAS LET MODERNES 1
34 CLG CLG   DE L ETANG DE L'OR MAUGUIO LET MODERNES 1
34 CLG CLG   LOU TRENTANEL    GIGNAC LET MODERNES 1
34 CLG CLG   LE BERANGE      BAILLARGUES LET MODERNES 1
34 CLG CLG   PHILIPPE LAMOUR LA GRANDE MOTTE LET MODERNES 1
34 CLG CLG   FRANCOIS VILLON ST GELY DU FESC LET MODERNES 1
34 CLG CLG   PAUL-EMILE VICTOR AGDE LET MODERNES 1
34 CLG CLG  DES SALINS  VILLENEUVE LES MAGUELONNES LET MODERNES 1
34 CLG CLG   LOUPIAN        LET MODERNES 1
66 CLG CLG   DES ALBERES     ARGELES SUR MER LET MODERNES 1
66 LYC LPO   JEAN LURCAT     PERPIGNAN LET MODERNES 1
66 CLG CLG   LE RIBERAL      ST ESTEVE LET MODERNES 1
66 CLG CLG   JEAN AMADE      CERET LET MODERNES 1
66 CLG CLG   FRANCOIS MITTERAND TOULOUGES LET MODERNES 1

30
11 LYC LGT   DOCTEUR LACROIX NARBONNE ANGLAIS 1
11 CLG CLG   JULES FERRY     NARBONNE ANGLAIS 1
11 CLG CLG   LES MAILHEULS   COURSAN ANGLAIS 1
11 CLG CLG   DES CORBIERES SIGEAN ANGLAIS 1
11 CLG CLG   GRAZAILLES   CARCASSONNE ANGLAIS 1
30 CLG CLG   IRENE JOLIOT CURIE AIGUES MORTES ANGLAIS 1
30 LYC LPO   J B DUMAS ALES ANGLAIS 1
30 LYC LGT   DHUODA          NIMES ANGLAIS 1
30 CLG CLG   B DE VENTADOUR BAGNOLS SUR CEZE ANGLAIS 1
30 CLG CLG   DU BOSQUET      BAGNOLS SUR CEZ ANGLAIS 1
30 CLG CLG   DU MOURION  VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON ANGLAIS 1
30 CLG CLG   GASTON DOUMERGUES SOMMIERES ANGLAIS 1
30 CLG CLG   LA GARDONNENQUE BRIGNON ANGLAIS 1
30 CLG CLG   HENRI PITOT     ARAMON ANGLAIS 1
30 LYC LGT   JEAN VILAR VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON ANGLAIS 1
34 LYC LPO   AUGUSTE LOUBATIERE AGDE ANGLAIS 1
34 CLG CLG   VIA DOMITIA     POUSSAN ANGLAIS 1
34 CLG CLG   PAUL VALERY     SETE ANGLAIS 1
34 CLG CLG   JEAN JAURES     MEZE ANGLAIS 1
34 CLG CLG   JOFFRE          MONTPELLIER ANGLAIS 1
34 CLG CLG   FREDERIC MISTRAL PEROLS ANGLAIS 1
34 CLG CLG   FRANCOIS VILLON ST GELY DU FESC ANGLAIS 1
34 LYC LPO   J F CHAMPOLLION LATTES ANGLAIS 1
34 LYC LPO   JEAN JAURES ST CLEMENT DE RIVIERE ANGLAIS 1
66 LYC LGT   FRANCOIS ARAGO  PERPIGNAN ANGLAIS 1
66 LYC LGT   PABLO PICASSO   PERPIGNAN ANGLAIS 1
66 CLG CLG   LE RIBERAL      ST ESTEVE ANGLAIS 1
66 CLG CLG   JULES VERNE     LE SOLER ANGLAIS 1



66 LYC LPO   ARISTIDE MAILLOL PERPIGNAN ANGLAIS 1
29

11 LYC LPO   JACQUES RUFFIE  LIMOUX ESPAGNOL 1
11 CLG CLG   JOSEPH ANGLADE  LEZIGNAN CORBIERES ESPAGNOL 1
30 CLG CLG   DU MOURION  VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON ESPAGNOL 1
30 LYC LGT   PHILIPPE LAMOUR NIMES ESPAGNOL 1
30 LYC LPO   JACQUES PREVERT ST CHRISTOL LES ALES ESPAGNOL 1
34 LYC LPO   AUGUSTE LOUBATIERE AGDE ESPAGNOL 1
34 LYC LGT   HENRI IV        BEZIERS ESPAGNOL 1
34 LYC LPO   JOSEPH VALLOT   LODEVE ESPAGNOL 1
34 LYC LGT   JOFFRE          MONTPELLIER ESPAGNOL 1
34 CLG CLG   VIA DOMITIA     POUSSAN ESPAGNOL 1
34 CLG CLG   CLEMENCEAU      MONTPELLIER ESPAGNOL 1
34 LYC LGT   JEAN MONNET     MONTPELLIER ESPAGNOL 1
34 CLG CLG   FRANCOISE GIROUD VENDRES ESPAGNOL 1
34 LYC LPO   VICTOR HUGO     LUNEL ESPAGNOL 1
66 CLG CLG   PABLO CASALS    CABESTANY ESPAGNOL 1
66 LYC LPO   ARISTIDE MAILLOL PERPIGNAN ESPAGNOL 1
66 LYC LPO   ROSA LUXEMBOURG  CANET EN ROUSSILLON ESPAGNOL 1

17
66 CLG CLG   PIERRE MENDES FRANCE ST ANDRE CATALAN ESPAGNOL 1

1
66 CLG CLG   PIERRE FOUCHE   ILLE SUR TET CATALAN H-G 1

1
11 CLG CLG   JOSEPH ANGLADE  LEZIGNAN CORBIERES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
30 LYC LPO   ERNEST HEMINGWAY NIMES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
30 LYC LGT   CHARLES GIDE    UZES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
30 CLG CLG   LES FONTAINES   BOUILLARGUES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
30 CLG CLG   JEAN ROSTAND    NIMES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
30 CLG CLG   CLAUDIE HAIGNERE ROCHEFORT DU GARD HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
30 CLG CLG   VIA DOMITIA     MANDUEL HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
34 LYC LPO   AUGUSTE LOUBATIERES AGDE HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
34 LYC LG    PAUL VALERY     SETE HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
34 CLG CLG   FREDERIC MISTRAL PEROLS HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
34 CLG CLG   PIERRE MENDES FRANCE JACOU HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
34 CLG CLG   VINCENT BADIE   MONTARNAUD HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
66 LYC LGT   PABLO PICASSO   PERPIGNAN HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
66 LYC LPO   CHARLES RENOUVIER PRADES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
66 CLG CLG   PABLO CASALS    CABESTANY HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
66 CLG CLG   LA COTE RADIEUSE  CANET EN ROUSSILLON HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1
66 CLG CLG   JEAN ROUS       PIA HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE 1

17
34 LYC LGT   JOFFRE          MONTPELLIER SES 1

1
11 LYC LGT   DOCTEUR LACROIX NARBONNE MATHEMATIQUES 1
11 CLG CLG   JULES FERRY     NARBONNE MATHEMATIQUES 1
11 CLG CLG   E ALAIN           CARCASSONNE MATHEMATIQUES 1
11 CLG CLG   VARSOVIE        CARCASSONNE MATHEMATIQUES 1
11 CLG CLG   JULES VERNE     CARCASSONNE MATHEMATIQUES 1
11 CLG CLG   DES CORBIERES SIGEAN MATHEMATIQUES 1
30 LYC LGT   ALPHONSE DAUDET NIMES MATHEMATIQUES 1
30 LYC LGT   ALBERT CAMUS    NIMES MATHEMATIQUES 1
30 LYC LGT   DHUODA          NIMES MATHEMATIQUES 1
30 CLG CLG   GEORGE VILLE    PONT ST ESPRIT MATHEMATIQUES 1
30 CLG CLG   GASTON DOUMERGUE SOMMIERES MATHEMATIQUES 1
30 CLG CLG   GERARD PHILIPE  BAGNOLS SUR CEZE MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 CLG CLG   LA DULLAGUE     BEZIERS MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 LYC LGT   RENE GOSSE      CLERMONT L HERAULT MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 LYC LPO   JOSEPH VALLOT   LODEVE MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 LYC LGT   GEORGES CLEMENCEAU MONTPELLIER MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 LYC LPO   JEAN MERMOZ     MONTPELLIER MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 CLG CLG   PIC ST LOUP     ST CLEMENT DE RIVIERE MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 CLG CLG   FERDINAND FABRE BEDARIEUX MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 CLG CLG   JEAN BENE       PEZENAS MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 CLG CLG   ALFRED CROUZET  SERVIAN MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 CLG CLG   JOFFRE          MONTPELLIER MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 CLG CLG   FREDERIC MISTRAL PEROLS MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 CLG CLG   LE BERANGE      BAILLARGUES MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 LYC LGT   JEAN MONNET     MONTPELLIER MATHEMATIQUES 1



34 CLG CLG   MARIE CURIE     PIGNAN MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 CLG CLG   SIMONE DE BEAUVOIR FRONTIGNAN MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 CLG CLG   LUCIE AUBRAC    BEZIERS MATHEMATIQUES 1
34 CLG CLG   MAX ROUQUETTE   ST ANDRE DE SANGONIS MATHEMATIQUES 1
66 LYC LGT   FRANCOIS ARAGO  PERPIGNAN MATHEMATIQUES 1
66 LYC LGT   PABLO PICASSO   PERPIGNAN MATHEMATIQUES 1
66 CLG CLG   ALICE ET JEAN OLIBO ST CYPRIEN MATHEMATIQUES 1

34
11 CLG CLG   LES MAILHEULS   COURSAN TECHNOLOGIE 1
30 CLG CLG   FLORIAN         ANDUZE TECHNOLOGIE 1
30 CLG CLG   B DE VENTADOUR BAGNOLS SUR CEZE TECHNOLOGIE 1
66 CLG CLG   JEAN ROUS       PIA TECHNOLOGIE 1

4
11 LYC LGT   PAUL SABATIER   CARCASSONNE PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 1
11 CLG CLG   MARCELIN ALBERT ST NAZAIRE D AUDE PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 1
30 CLG CLG   LA GARDONNENQUE BRIGNON PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 1
30 CLG CLG   VIA DOMITIA     MANDUEL PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 1
30 LYC LPO   JACQUES PREVERT ST CHRISTOL LES ALES PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 1
34 LYC LGT   RENE GOSSE      CLERMONT L HERAULT PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 1
34 LYC LGT   JOFFRE          MONTPELLIER PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 1
34 LYC LPO   JEAN MERMOZ     MONTPELLIER PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 1
34 LYC LPO   JEAN MERMOZ     MONTPELLIER PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 1
34 LYC LGT  JOLIOT CURIE  SETE PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 1
34 CLG CLG   FREDERIC BAZILLE  CASTELNAU LE LEZ PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 1
34 CLG CLG   FERDINAND FABRE BEDARIEUX PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 1
34 CLG CLG   CAMILLE CLAUDEL MONTPELLIER PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 1
34 LYC LPO   VICTOR HUGO     LUNEL PHYSIQUE CHIMIE 1

14
11 LYC LGT   PAUL SABATIER   CARCASSONNE S. V. T. 1
11 LYC LGT   DOCTEUR LACROIX NARBONNE S. V. T. 1
30 LYC LGT   ALPHONSE DAUDET  NIMES S. V. T. 1
30 LYC LGT   JEAN VILAR      VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON S. V. T. 1
34 LYC LGT   HENRI IV        BEZIERS S. V. T. 1
34 LYC LGT   JOFFRE          MONTPELLIER S. V. T. 1
34 CLG CLG   LOUISE MICHEL   GANGES S. V. T. 1
34 LYC LGT   JEAN MONNET     MONTPELLIER S. V. T. 1
34 LYC LPO   JEAN JAURES     ST CLEMENT DE RIVIERE S. V. T. 1
34 CLG CLG   LUCIE AUBRAC    BEZIERS S. V. T. 1
66 CLG CLG   PIERRE FOUCHE   ILLE SUR TET S. V. T. 1

11
30 CLG CLG   ELSA TRIOLET    BEAUCAIRE EDUCATION MUSICALE 1
34 CLG CLG   PHILIPPE LAMOUR  LA GRANDE MOTTE EDUCATION MUSICALE 1
66 CLG CLG   PIERRE MORETO   THUIR EDUCATION MUSICALE 1
66 SES SEGPA CLG PIERRE MORETO THUIR EDUCATION MUSICALE 1

4
30 CLG CLG   CAPOUCHINE      NIMES ARTS PLASTIQUES 1
30 CLG CLG   LOU REDOUNET    UZES ARTS PLASTIQUES 1
34 CLG CLG   GERARD PHILIPE  MONTPELLIER ARTS PLASTIQUES 1
66 CLG CLG   FRANCOIS MITTERAND TOULOUGES ARTS PLASTIQUES 1

4
66 LYC LPO   CHARLES RENOUVIER PRADES STMS 1

1
34 LYC LGT   HENRI IV        BEZIERS ECONOMIE GESTION 1
34 LYC LPO   GEORGES POMPIDOU  CASTELNAU LE LEZ ECONOMIE GESTION 1

2
178


